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Pattern Name: ANONIM 0014-00 BOHCA

Designed By: SERPIL KESKIN
Fabric: Aida 10,

Cream

243w X 243h Stitches
61.72w X 61.72h cm

Size: 10 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ = 2 DMC
O [ ] 2 DMC
] P4 2 DMC
[ (=] 2 DMC
B >l 2 DMC

317
603
762
3345
3347

Pewter Gray
Cranberry

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Hunter Green-DK
Yellow Green-MD

SERPIL KESKIN
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B bMC 317 769 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[JoMC 603 2389 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[IpMC 762 1594 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC 3345 2951 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
@ bMC 3347 3024 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A



